
System Member Name Phone Email 
Texas A&M Agrilife Research (A) Courtney Smotherman 979-314-5773 courtney.smotherman@ag.tamu.edu

Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service (X) Courtney Smotherman 979-314-5773 courtney.smotherman@ag.tamu.edu
Texas A&M Veterinary Medical Diagnostic Laboratory (V) Courtney Smotherman 979-314-5773 courtney.smotherman@ag.tamu.edu

Martha Dobrovolsky            979-458-7493      mdobrovolsky@tamu.edu                    
Ashley Porson 979-458-7693 aporson@tamu.edu

Martha Dobrovolsky             979-458-7493     mdobrovolsky@tamu.edu                  
Ashley Porson 979-458-7693 aporson@tamu.edu

Martha Dobrovolsky               979-458-7493       mdobrovolsky@tamu.edu
Ashley Porson 979-458-7693 aporson@tamu.edu

Kristen Suehs 979-458-6623 ksuehs@tfs.tamu.edu

Dorithie Thomas 979-314-5781 dorithie.thomas@ag.tamu.edu 
Texas A&M University (M) Retirement Team 979-862-1718 retirement@tamu.edu

Texas A&M Health (H) Retirement Team 979-862-1718 retirement@tamu.edu
Texas A&M University at Galveston (G) Retirement Team 979-862-1718 retirement@tamu.edu

Angelia Alaniz 361-825-6081
Jennifer Escamilla 361-825-2180

Cassondra Casanova 361-825-3864
Theresa Perez 361-593-3398 Theresa.Perez@tamuk.edu

Eva Lopez 361-593-3730 eva.lopez@tamuk.edu
Tina Flores-Nevarez 254-519-8015 t.flores@tamuct.edu

Debbie Morrison 254-519-5707 d.morrison@tamuct.edu
Ashley Carey 956-326-2362 ashley.carey@tamiu.edu

Alice Arce 956-326-2339 alice.arce@tamiu.edu
Charlotte Banks 903-223-3012 cbanks@tamut.edu
Alexandra Kelly 903-223-1360 akelly@tamut.edu

9/8/2025 210-784-2052
Helen Torres 210-784-2051
Jana Smith 936-261-1722
Patti Toller    936-261-1727
Amber Dyer 903-886-5218 Amber.Dyer@etamu.edu

Cynthia Todhunter 903-886-5049 Cynthia.Todhunter@etamu.edu
Tammi Thompson 903-468-3021 Tammi.Thompson@etamu.edu

dawilson@tarleton.edu
benefits@tarleton.edu

West Texas A&M University (W) Janna Johnson 806-651-2117 benefits@wtamu.edu

Jessica Palacios 979-458-6710 jpalacios@tamus.edu 
Melanie Ramirez 979-458-6181 mramirez@tamus.edu 
Jessica Palacios 979-458-6710 jpalacios@tamus.edu 
Melanie Ramirez 979-458-6181 mramirez@tamus.edu 
Jessica Palacios 979-458-6710 jpalacios@tamus.edu 
Melanie Ramirez 979-458-6181 mramirez@tamus.edu 

Sheri Meyer 979-458-6175 s-meyer@tamus.edu
Lisa Barron 979-458-6176 lbarron@tamus.edu

benefitsteam@pvamu.edu
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Texas A&M Transportation Institute (C)

Texas A&M Engineering Extension Service (D)

Texas A&M Engineering Experiment Station (E)

Texas A&M Forest Service (F)

Texas A&M University - Central Texas (K)

Texas A&M International University (L) 

Texas A&M University - San Antonio (O)

Texas A&M University – Corpus Christi (I) benefits@tamucc.edu

employeebenefits@tamusa.edu 

Dawn Ann Wilson 254-968-9833

Texas A&M University System Benefits Administration 

Texas A&M University - Kingsville (J)

Texas A&M University - Texarkana (N)

Tarleton State (T)

Texas A&M University System Offices (S)

Texas Division of Emergency Management (B)

Prairie View A&M University  (P)

East Texas A&M University

Texas A&M University - Victoria (Q)
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